
5901513901

bandsaw HBS25 
scheppach (DIY)

Main products Spare part list

133736 - 0110 - HBS25 - - 5901513901

Spare Description additional Item Abb. Construction Status
A *5901513001 working table 1

A *02799124 countersunk screw M6X20 2

A *73220046 table insert 3

A *3901504017 holding plate 4

A *3901504018 nut M6 5

A *3901504019 table support 6

A *02902106 washer A6.4 Ø18/6.4x1.5 7

A *02093404 Hexagon nut M6 8

A *3901504012 fence cpl. 9-15,17-22,121



5901513901

bandsaw HBS25 
scheppach (DIY)

Main products Spare part list

133736 - 0110 - HBS25 - - 5901513901

Spare Description additional Item Abb. Construction Status
A *02012507 washer A10,5 ST 125 VZ 19

A *01148102 Clamping sleeve Ø3x16 21

A *3901504056 fasten wrench cpl. 22

A *3901504049 guide piece part 23 23

A *3901504020 saw band guide cpl. part 23 - 38 23-38,64

A *3901504029 pinion Ø15/6 24

A *02798115 screw 3.5x13, 4.6, verzinkt, DIN7981 26

A *3901504027 guiding profile part 30 30

A *73230033 grub screw M6x6 M6x6 31

A *73220021 clamping bolt part 64 Ø10x30 32

A *73220020 fixed plate 33

A *3901504024 brass bush 34

A *3901504025 roller cpl. 35,36

A *3901504022 guiding casing 37

A *02098504 selflocking nut M6 galvanized DIN985 39

A *3901504032 guiding casing 40

A *3901504033 brass bush 41

A *01209306 cup spring 16x8.2x0.9 42

A *02012705 spring washer A6 43

A *4901504002 lower band wheel with bandage Ø 205 / 14 x 18 mm 44

A *01688518 feather key A5x5x18 45

A *02902106 washer A6.4 Ø18/6.4x1.5 46

A *3906301028 inner hex screw M6x16 left 47

A *02902104 washer A4,3 48

A *02798509 oval head screw M4x6 4.8 7985 VZ 49



5901513901

bandsaw HBS25 
scheppach (DIY)

Main products Spare part list

133736 - 0110 - HBS25 - - 5901513901

Spare Description additional Item Abb. Construction Status
A *02093344 hexagon bolt M6x10 50

A *3901516001 door latch cpl. 50,52-54

A *5901513002 lower door 51,116,117

A *5901513003 Upper door 55,116,117

A *7901502604 saw band 1400x6.4x0.35x6TPI HBS20/30 56

A *01047107 Circlip ring A10x1.0 BK DIN471 57

A *06406000 Rillenkugellager 6000-2RS Ø26xØ10x8 58

A *4901504020 circlip 26 J26x1,2 DIN472 59

A *4901504006 band wheel on top with bandage 60,94

A *02060338 saucer-head screw M8x65 4.6 603 VZ M8x65 61

A *73190036 Scraper brush 31504015 62

A *02799104 screw M4x16 64

A *88000077 On / Off switch 10 (8)A / 250V KJD20 65

A *3902202045 locking ring part 68 A8x0.8 66

A *73220025 Bearing pin 67

A *73220030 pin 68

A *73220029 Holder part 70 69

A *73220031 Guide bracket, 71

A *4901504007 nut part 72 72

A *4901504008 bow 73

A *4901504019 plastic plug Plastic 74

A *5901501004 locking handwheel M8 Ø52mm 75

A *4901504009 stretching screw cpl. 75-77,86,87

A *02093405 hexagon nut M8 M8, verzinkt, DIN934 76

A *4901504014 sleeve Ø19.5/9 78



5901513901

bandsaw HBS25 
scheppach (DIY)

Main products Spare part list

133736 - 0110 - HBS25 - - 5901513901

Spare Description additional Item Abb. Construction Status
A *02093345 Hexagon bolt M6x12 8.8 933 VZ 79

A *4901504017 adjust handle cpl. part 80+102+8 80,81,102,8

A *05006311 wing nut P 120 32 16 PA6/ST PELTZER 81

A *73220037 Turning knob 82

A *3901504055 handle knob cpl. 82-85

A *3901504057 cup spring 84

A *73220053 pressure spring 85

A *02093126 Hexagon bolt M6x40 DIN 931 87

A *4901504018 blade protection 88

A *3901504015 suction port 90

A *3901504052 plank part 92 92

A *05006125 Clamping lever, adjustable M6 93

A *4901504011 wheel protector Ø200 x 11,8 x 2,3 94

A *3901504013 scale 0 - 120 95

A *3901504014 scale part 96 120 - 0 96

A *3901504042 scale part 40 97

A *5901308067 cable plug part A116 M16 x 1,5 105

A *3401101017 output mouth part 112 111

A *3901504074 switch with cover and box 112-114,118

A *3901204043 switch 15A / 250V / HY50 113

A *02798131 OVEL HEAD SHEET METAL SCREW 4,8X9,5 4.8x9.5 118

A *3901504076 spring for saw blade adjustment 120

A *39015169001 Engine 0,35 kW 230V/50Hz B14 124

A *53206208 push stick 125

A *3901326021 mitre gauge assy 126-129,8



5901513901

bandsaw HBS25 
scheppach (DIY)

Main products Spare part list

133736 - 0110 - HBS25 - - 5901513901

Spare Description additional Item Abb. Construction Status
A *39015169002 cover for motor o.Abb. 

A *3901504075 enclosed accessories bag o.Abb. 

A *39033039006 capacitor part 27 CBB60 8µF / 450V / Ø 30 x 55 o.Abb. 

!!! Do you know: From now on you can view spare parts lists in our spare parts shop and order spare parts 
and accessories directly. More information can be found here: https://www.scheppach.com/Shop.aspx


